
1.800

1.200

0.900

0.720

0.600

0.514

0.450

0.400

0.360

(1X Level @ 3.6gm/hd/day)
Inclusion Rate

Kg/tonne

Provides/cow/day:
360mg Zn, 720mg Methionine, 3.0mg Cr.

It is advisable to feed twice the recommended level of ZinMet® in periods of high risk, or when stress conditions prevail 
(i.e. prolonged wet weather, poorly gravelled laneways or severe mastitis challenge).

ZinMet® 100

4.150

2.760

2.060

1.660

1.380

1.190

1.040

0.920

0.830

(1X Level @ 8.3gm/hd/day)
Inclusion Rate

Kg/tonne

Provides/cow/day:
360mg Zn, 200mg Mn, 5.0mg Cr, 1.5mg Se, 125mg Cu, 2.5mg Co, 1260mg Methionine, 465mg Betaine.

It is advisable to add an extra 1X level of ZinMet® in periods of high risk, or when stress conditions prevail (i.e. prolonged 
wet weather, poorly gravelled laneways or severe mastitis challenge).

Feed Inclusion Rates
for Dairy Cows

Cow Feeding rate
Kgs/head/day

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

3.600

2.400

1.800

1.440

1.200

1.020

0.900

0.800

0.720

(1X Level @ 7.2gm/hd/day)
Inclusion Rate

Kg/tonne

ZinMet® 50

Cow Feeding rate
Kgs/head/day

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

8.300

5.530

4.150

3.320

2.770

2.370

2.080

1.840

1.660

(1X Level @ 16.6gm/hd/day)
Inclusion Rate

Kg/tonne


