

Feed Inclusion Rates for Dairy Cows



	ZinMet® 100	ZinMet® 50
Cow Feeding rate Kgs/head/day	(1X Level @ 3.6gm/hd/day) Inclusion Rate Kg/tonne	(1X Level @ 7.2gm/hd/day) Inclusion Rate Kg/tonne
2	1.800	3.600
3	1.200	2.400
4	0.900	1.800
5	0.720	1.440
6	0.600	1.200
7	0.514	1.020
8	0.450	0.900
9	0.400	0.800
10	0.360	0.720

Provides/cow/day:

360mg Zn, 720mg Methionine, 3.0mg Cr.

It is advisable to feed twice the recommended level of ZinMet® in periods of high risk, or when stress conditions prevail (i.e. prolonged wet weather, poorly gravelled laneways or severe mastitis challenge).

	LiquiTrace® 8D	LiquiTrace® 8
Cow Feeding rate Kgs/head/day	(1X Level @ 8.3gm/hd/day) Inclusion Rate Kg/tonne	(1X Level @ 16.6gm/hd/day) Inclusion Rate Kg/tonne
2	4.150	8.300
3	2.760	5.530
4	2.060	4.150
5	1.660	3.320
6	1.380	2.770
7	1.190	2.370
8	1.040	2.080
9	0.920	1.840
10	0.830	1.660

Provides/cow/day:

360mg Zn, 200mg Mn, 5.0mg Cr, 1.5mg Se, 125mg Cu, 2.5mg Co, 1260mg Methionine, 465mg Betaine.

It is advisable to add an extra 1X level of ZinMet® in periods of high risk, or when stress conditions prevail (i.e. prolonged wet weather, poorly gravelled laneways or severe mastitis challenge).